CONTRACTOR shall complete the Work within ninety (90) calendar days after the issuance of the 
Notice to Proceed. 

ARTICLE 3.  COMPENSATION AND METHOD OF PAYMENT.   

A. The VILLAGE agrees to compensate CONTRACTOR in accordance with CONTRACTOR’s 
Proposal in an amount not to exceed One Hundred and Eighty-Two Thousand Seven Hundred Dollars 
($182,700.00). 

B. CONTRACTOR shall invoice the VILLAGE in the manner specified in the Project Quote.  
Invoices received from CONTRACTOR pursuant to this Contract will be reviewed and approved by the 
VILLAGE’s representative, indicating that the Work has been provided and rendered in conformity with